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This report provided free of charge by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC
4885 Elmore Rd
Memphis, TN 38128

(901) 380-5800

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/15/23 at
9:54:10 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

1  Service history record

7  Previous owners

Last owned in Tennessee

17  Detailed records available

24,165  Last reported odometer reading

2016 FORD ECONOLINE
SUPER DUTY VAN
VIN: 1FDXE4FS6GDC54343
CUTAWAY
6.8L V10 F SOHC 20V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-5 Owner 6 Owner 7

Year purchased 2017 2022 2023

Type of owner --- --- ---

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 5 mo. 8 months 3 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Mississippi Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 8,121 --- 24,165

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/xybeJpjNSNgYKieg4UApkSB_8mK9HzeEK_RIwWFpFwtnsiArEEEmEGPE0puFKiSy6aa7mKU8CnqvJaNMzqlX8IAh3ZBMyoqcPEcjsFgXFW_7Gef0Z7Ecq2-Sh9WyuwxMEokN2mpgoPQGnZm3-gLacxquH5paVKensbQ524UHp4DN_uZnIYtHBH9_zAo7FaPc9U7QXiu6JrvL8kUBlIu-RJhz5eMaUkNmQPMfbIpwDeQbvlq6-MeiUHTjevkPrpttHCJXXva76pDBwy34KZ21Kzx4PB6qOPO6XkVodar7uFLZjmdWEVwqQ70tLT7yDzic-6huDXIMM1NCKib42DoGyB_ldiI065Ytu8XQYRLhBTMgebvkyiwEQFLyRuVuMiZXtwbPMNwXeaIinz1ZwTQhYG05.cfx
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Title History Owners 1-5 Owner 6 Owner 7

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem No Problem No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-5 Owner 6 Owner 7

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/07/2016 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/VrLecmE8x95tX_PhLuKITM9x8ygtBx-DZqQAgpJ-1HAq8-6uUOyjOoZeZ4lx8V7IBgct-r2-i_3pfgb1Trq93jJpDPaKTl_yAwwtbjhjjFR15Nn50aZG8caeH3uwJhxaYj_Q6yXnMRDVo29xU0MlmidYXhXfOAaf-uwYf2VEtEaz8OfAZRrLadOLNq0C42DEaXUkd3lbguOOa-0xDakT-xenh_ckx5Zd35HCKjM4ssP77L-V6fquyjONbb1aImcQuAPqu-6fIRwp_Ys0Q-k8jKwOReG8FsTwkrSybReX-ByPweIB9pdGfili8AsBUuHFwDwRM-8lkCqbnvDdz8ZEprYxkrcTkT_qGqweiPRnN_nnqGNxmYpLHe0_KBwxfJOj1UtUF9EIgOnZDqEkxC3UJGuxYNMVHY0.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/0Fi-ke4voWMt92JiS-NEX25T4Oo3gJBLK5DOvGlBsAQZnQXzCnQLvZ9Sw0d9oJVCSCIs_-LTcND1IVr2XeiBjfOQT31vHZIf7LYlp5pVX810tf6gApn2tSliHy-nt4ZOrXRAjlCzlrXC_tCH6u3JwLIuTK3fQxNS62u-UnderGmTP2Z8y4nCQnkAqzX52SgUvBwJssl-1qTslUmWP8x_Haaigth_4VM1Soiq1Fgl90YWleB1rRYHO-oDo9H-fGqz_2QZsxrE0LH3s5k75VoLqRH5QOvR8Wlcqt0BkR0NA9TSm1PIeXzjf6eV9kTawJ-hJAP5IJTGpT35YmjUZP7wxsz0KTiCjPSmWYqpQ7KeUD77oUm9bI7NwH9vtkmhIMFaUBab1e-EW93qWZ85x1g9KQGCMa7Vna0.cfx
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09/29/2016 11 Jordan Automotive
Mishawaka, IN
574-259-1981
jordanauto.com

4.8 / 5.0
25 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

06/14/2017 2,027 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Prescott, AZ
Title #688H017186084

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
First owner reported

05/18/2018 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southaven, MS
Title #MS1820641280

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Tan

Owner 2
Purchased: 2018

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/19/2018 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Livingston, TX
Title #688H017186084

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

Owner 3
Purchased: 2018

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/10/2018 8,121 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southaven, MS
Title #MS1820641280

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Tan

05/29/2019 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southaven, MS
Title #MS1820641280

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Tan

05/29/2020 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southaven, MS
Title #MS1820641280

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Tan

08/25/2020 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southaven, MS
Title #MS1820641280

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Tan

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
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Owner 4
Purchased: 2020

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/01/2020 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southaven, MS
Title #MS0480086528

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Tan

09/23/2020 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/29/2020 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oxford, MS
Title #MS1467951616

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Tan

Owner 5
Purchased: 2020

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/08/2020 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oxford, MS
Title #MS1467951616

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Tan

09/27/2021 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oxford, MS
Title #MS1467951616

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Tan

11/08/2022 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oxford, MS
Title #MS1832978688

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Tan

Owner 6
Purchased: 2022

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/18/2022 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oxford, MS
Title #MS1832978688

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Tan

Owner 7
Purchased: 2023

Date Mileage Source Comments

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
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07/28/2023 24,165 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Arlington, TN

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Tan

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/15/23 9:54:10 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 FORD ECONOLINE
vehicle (VIN: 1FDXE4FS6GDC54343), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
11/15/23 at 10:54 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

-
-
-
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